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8 Rayners Lane , Harrow , Middx , Ha2 9tz

yton Green Road, London, W13 Onq
Charity Number : 1132552 , Phone: (Uk) +44 (0)20 8998 8385
t Email Of Accused Trust .  Info@bhscharitablehospital. org.uk

ocied Sir/ Madam.

‘Said Trust / Institution Is Running With Gross Violations Of The Indian Law & The Trust Is-E‘gin'gi
- Run By People Living Abroad (Overseas Citizens). Although The Numerous lllegal Acts Including Violations
ThaLahaur Laws Service Laws , Gst, Income Tax & Several Others Are There. How Ever | Am
Submitting Here Below The Offences Being Done By The Accused As Per Laws Pertaining To F.C.R.A And
- lllegal Use Of Money Coming From Foreign Country :-

1, That Bhagat Hari Singh Charitable Trust And All The Trustees Reside Outside India & Control The
~ Affairs Of The Said Institution In India, Trustees Are ;

2. ThatBhag

; s at Hari Singh Charitable Trust Is Receving Foreign Con
=3

trinution As Per Fera

__ That Bhagat Hari Singh Charitable Trust Comes Under The Defination Of Foreign Source Under The
ation Of Fera Act 2010

Hari Singh Charitable Trust Is Hayin

1 Singh Chz g More Than One Account In Bank And Nothing Is
e Violates Section 17 Of The Fcra -

Act | Hence Also Violating Section 19 Of The Fera




abmiting Herewith Copy Of The Trust Deed in

| ipcn 12, That | Am Submiting Herewith Copy Of The Detail Of Salaries Being Given To VarlnusEmmmThﬂa - o )
- a };j : Dataﬂ@f"l’he Employees Working 1
H ||

18. That| Am Submiting Herewith A Copy Of The Detail Of Trustees Reqgistered With One Foreign Country 1
J ‘And Controling Here. 1
| 14 That | Am Submiting Herewith A Gopy Of The Trustees Report And Financial Statement Being ':_
Submitted By Them In Foreign Country For The Period Of Last 05 Years. It Clearly Shows That Money |s |
Received In Foreign Country And Being Misutilised Here. . ‘
' u

In Nutshell : There Is One Trust Namely Bhagat Hari Singh Charitable Trust Running One Hospital In India
(At Village Dadyal , Saila Khurd , Tehsil Garhshanker , Dist Hoshiarpur-Punjab , India. The Said Namely
‘Bhagat Hari Singh Charitable Hospital Is Being Run By Foreign Citizens Namely Raminder Sagoo , Trustee
Malkit Rattan , Trustee, Surinder Kaur, Trustee ,Onkar Singh Trustee ,Parwinder Singh Nijjar , Trustee,
Deepak Chaudhary , Power Of Attorney Holder Of Trust In India. Now This Trust Is Openly Violating Each
And Every Law In India Including Fcra Act, 2010 & Fer (Amendment) Act,2020 Along With Others Like Gross:

Violation Of Gst , Income Tax , Service And Labour Matters , Healthcare Laws & Several Other. J

There Is No Fera Registration Of This Trust. They Receive Money From Foreign Country And Spend In India

lllegally.
Maximum Rules Of F.C.R.A Are Being Violated By The Said Trust & Multiple Offences Are Being Done As
Explained Above. The lliegal Acts Of The Said Trust Are So Surprising That They Do Not Bear Even AG.S.T
Number Never Pay Income Tax , Violate P.F & Esic Rules , While More Than 30 Employees Are Working In
‘The Said Hospital. After Getting Money From The Foreign Resources The Said Trustees Take Away That
Money Into Their Pockets & Then Do Various Acts Against Govt Of India On The Instructions Of The Various
People.
' THERE IS NO FCRA REGISTRATION FOR THE SAID TRUST/HOSPITAL & THEY DO NOT BEAR BANK
/C PBES.GR—IE_#_ED FOR FCRA THEY RECIEVE MONEY FROM FOREIGN SOURCES & SPEND
ALLY IN INDIA. APART FROM THIS SOME OF THE ACTS OF THE ACCUSED AGAINST GOVT OF
: RE THERE IN SOCIAL MEDIA ALSO & SCREENSHOTS ARE ATTACHED HEREWITH , THEY
OTOS OF EVENTS WHERE |LLEGAL ACTIVITIES WERE DONE. i
OULD BE GIVEN DEATH PENALTY AFTER TRIAL.

To Register F.I.R Against The Bhagat Hari Singh Charitable Trust And Trustees & Take The
he Necessary And Supporting Documents Are Attached Herewith For Your Ready




